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Pressure- Point Button (Optional)
Order separately by Part Number 37-21-271-11.
Material : Nylon, black. 
NOTE: Mount on same side of closure
as latch mounting bracket.
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(Vinyl - tipped)
Heavy Duty 
Stainless steel style only.
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Locking
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Latch Body

Latch 
Mounting Bracket

Four holes, Ø 5.2 (.203'') for M5
or No. 10 screws or Ø 5 mm or
Ø 3/16 rivets (Series 274 and 277).
Ø 7.10 (.281'') for M6 or screws or Ø 6 mm
or Ø 1/4 rivets (Series 284 and 287).

Two holes, Ø 4.4 (.172'') for M4
or No. 8  self-tapping screws to mount
optional pressure point button.
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Dimensions Part Number
Series

A B C D Stainless Steel

241.3 
(9.50")

152.4 
(6.00")

96.8 
(3.81") 25.4 

(1.00")

37-10-274-10 37-10-274-20 274

366.7 
(14.44")

277.8 
(10.94")

222.3 
(8.75") 37-10-277-10 37-10-277-20 277


