

Dimensions				Part Number		Covice
Α	В	С	D	Bright zinc finish	Stainless Steel	Series
241.3 (9.50")	152.4 (6.00")	96.8 (3.81")	25.4 (1.00")	37-10-274-10	37-10-274-20	274
366.7 (14.44")	277.8 (10.94")	222.3 (8.75")		37-10-277-10	37-10-277-20	277

`	giscorp.com 878-7550	MATERIAL / FINISH : See chart		
REV.:	DATE:	DESCRIPTION :	DRAWING NO.:	
1:1	07/10/2019	Lever Draw Latch	37-10-277-XX	